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Women / 10 / Jr B
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Lehrmann970
Capital Gymnastics

9.850 8.950 9.6009.475 37.875
1 11 1 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Cuppy1045
Triad Gymnastics

9.400 9.375 9.4009.425 37.600
5 3T 2T 4 2 

2 

Monica Riley1043
Top Flight

9.450 9.375 9.5009.150 37.475
4 3T 6 2T 3 

3 

Morgan Wilson988
Diamond Academy

9.475 9.175 9.1509.425 37.225
3 9 2T 8 4 

4 

Heather Swanson962
American Twisters

9.625 9.275 9.2508.850 37.000
2 7 7 5T 5 

5 

Emily Oglesby966
Bannon's Gymnastix

9.100 8.850 9.2509.300 36.500
10T 12T 4 5T 6 

6 

Heather Udowitch1058
Zenith Elite

9.175 9.500 8.3509.250 36.275
9 2 5 12 7 

7 

Devynn Saunders1037
TAGS South

9.300 8.975 9.0508.450 35.775
7T 10 9 9 8 

8 

Chantal Aguirre967
Capital Gymnastics

9.300 9.250 8.7008.400 35.650
7T 8 10 10 9 

9 

Meredith Phipps1048
Triad Gymnastics

9.050 8.850 9.2008.350 35.450
12 12T 11 7 10 

10 

Kiana Palin979
Colorado Aerials

9.100 9.550 7.9508.575 35.175
10T 1 8 14 11 

11 

Rachel Ley1041
Top Flight

9.350 9.375 8.4507.425 34.600
6 3T 13 11 12 

12 

Becky Thron946
Acrotex

9.000 __.___ 9.5008.175 26.675
13 14T 12 2T 13 

13 

Jennifer Norton1042
Top Flight

0.000 9.300 0.0000.000 9.300
14T 6 14T 15 14 

14 

Alexandria Terrazas982
Crenshaw

0.000 0.000 8.2500.000 8.250
14T 14T 14T 13 15 

15 
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